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Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned  JPMSAL  JPMSPLC  JPMSLLC  JPMIMI  JPMCBNA  JPMAMUKL Total

Balance as of 10 September 2018 8,812,307                      167,005,841                             5.28% 5,701,956         4,492                  100,000              1,104,806         1,118,430            782,623                  8,812,307     

11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 6.65             (907,802)            6,034,119.04$              7,904,505                      167,005,841                             4.73% (907,802)           -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         (907,802)       
11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 6.65             (247)                   1,641.32$                    7,904,258                      167,005,841                             4.73% (247)                 -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         (247)             
11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 6.65             662                    4,398.99$                    7,904,920                      167,005,841                             4.73% 662                  -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         662              

11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 6.64             (1,548)                10,278.72$                  7,903,372                      167,005,841                             4.73% (1,548)              -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         (1,548)          
11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 6.64             150,000              996,000.00$                 8,053,372                      167,005,841                             4.82% 150,000            -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         150,000        
11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 6.64             128                    849.92$                       8,053,500                      167,005,841                             4.82% 128                  -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         128              
11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 6.64             313                    2,079.87$                    8,053,813                      167,005,841                             4.82% 313                  -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         313              
11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 6.64             3,738                 24,820.32$                  8,057,551                      167,005,841                             4.82% 3,738                -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         3,738            
11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 6.64             (46,953)              311,767.92$                 8,010,598                      167,005,841                             4.80% (46,953)             -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         (46,953)        
11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Sale Equity AUD 6.65             (20,386)              135,464.97$                 7,990,212                      167,005,841                             4.78% (20,386)             -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         (20,386)        
11-Sep-18 JPMSAL Purchase Equity AUD 6.64             46,953                311,767.92$                 8,037,165                      167,005,841                             4.81% 46,953              -                     -                     -                   -                      -                         46,953          
11-Sep-18 JPMSLLC Adjustment Equity -              (100,000)            -$                            7,937,165                      167,005,841                             4.75% -                   -                     (100,000)            -                   -                      -                         (100,000)       

Balance as of 11 September 2018 7,937,165                      167,005,841                             4.75% 4,926,814         4,492                  -                     1,104,806         1,118,430            782,623                  7,937,165     

JPMSAL - J.P. Morgan Securities Australia Limited
JPMSPLC - J.P. Morgan Securities Plc
JPMSLLC - J.P. Morgan Securities LLc
JPMIMI - J.P. Morgan Investment Management Inc.
JPMCBNA - JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
JPMAMUKL - JPMorgan Asset Management (UK) Limited
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